

branding opportunities for your company with other

pairing, please check the box.

community partners and may occur based on the size and/or value of the donated item. If you wish to opt out of item

SPONSORSHIP FORM

October 3, 2024 | 6 pm - 9 pm Stanislaus County Fairgrounds

LO	cai rastes and D	rinks			J 0	
SPONSOR INFOR	MATION:					
Susiness			Website			
	(As it would appear in marketing collateral) Alt. Contact			Fmail Address		
hone	Cell Phone		-	Email Address Fax		
Business Address						
SPONSORSHIP LE	VELS					
"Presented" P \$7,500 Inclusion in all Promotional N Full Page Colo Company Logo Individual Sign Recognition VIP Early Entry VIP Table for 8	artners - Platir Full P Event Comp Material Inclus r Ad Spons 10-Tie	num – \$5,000 age Color Ad pany Logo sion in Multi- sor Sign ckets	Gold - \$3,000 Half Page Color Ad Company Logo Inclusion in Multi- Sponsor Sign 8-Tickets	Silver - \$1,000 Quarter Page Color Ad Company Name listed in Program 6-Tickets	Bronze - \$500 ■ Company Name listed in Program ■ 4-Tickets	
URCHASE ADDIT		see complete	Sponsorship Level desc PAYMENT	OPTIONS	e to Tastes of the Valley	
x \$60 ticket = \$ (# of Tickets)			Please inv Please ch	Please invoice me at the address listed above Please charge my Visa Mastercard CVV Card Number		
DONATIONS				Code		
	sponsor or attend, butes of the Valley in the		make	-		
SILENT AUCTION			CONTACT	& SUBMISSION INFO		
Product(s) Donated	Est. Retail Value of Product(s)			dropped off (If applicable): drapped off (If applicable): dan Brizendine <u>Jbrizendine@stancofair.com</u>		
Description of D	onated Item(s)					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_ 	Stanislaus County Fairgrounds Tastes of the Valley 900 N. Broadway Ave., Turlock, CA 95380		
Bottle(s) to the V	_	e to donate a	S	Questions Please Call: Stanislaus County Fair office (209) 668-1333		
PAIRING OPPOR					FRIENDS OF THE	
Pairing donated i	tems is a great way o	of building positi	ive	Stanislaus	STANISLAUS FAIR	

TAX ID #27-3822037

Make your imprint count



SPONSORSHIP FORM

October 3, 2024 | 6 pm – 9 pm Stanislaus County Fairgrounds

"Presented" Partners in the Tastes of the Valley Sponsor - \$7,500

- "Presented By" Inclusion in all Event Promotional Material
- Full Page Color Ad with Preferred Location in Tastes of the Valley Event Program (Program size will be 5.5x8.5)
- Company Logo included on Website (Logo must be received by September 23rd)
- Individual Recognition Sign at Event
- VIP Early Entry 6:00 P.M.
- VIP Table for 8 -10 Reserved Front of the house seating and premium wine for your table

Platinum - \$5,000

- Full Page Color Ad in Tastes of the Valley Event Program (Program size will be 5.5x8.5)
- Company Logo included on Website (Logo must be received by September 23rd)
- Inclusion in Multi-Sponsor Sign at Event
- 10 Tickets to Event

Gold - \$3,000

- Half Page Color Ad in Tastes of the Valley Event Program (Program size will be 5.5x8.5)
- Company Logo included on Website (Logo must be received by September 23rd)
- Inclusion in Multi-Sponsor Sign at Event
- 8 Tickets to Event

Silver - \$1,000

- Quarter Page Color Ad in Tastes of the Valley Event Program (Program size will be 5.5x8.5)
- Company Name listed in the Tastes of the Valley Event Program
- 6 Tickets to Event

Bronze - \$500

- Company Name listed in the Tastes of the Valley Event Program (Program size will be 5.5x8.5)
- 4 Tickets to Event